Bereavement Support Group

Caring for those who have been bereaved by suicide



Support Group 2025-26 Dates

Tuesday 23rd September 2025
Tuesday 21st October 2025
Tuesday 18th November 2025
Tuesday 20th January 2026
Tuesday 17th February 2026
Tuesday 24th March 2026
Tuesday 21st April 2026
Tuesday 19th May 2026
Tuesday 23rd June 2026

7.00pm – 9:00pm 
at
JOEY DUNLOP CENTRE, 33 GARRYDUFF ROAD, 
BALLYMONEY BT53 7DB

For More Information Contact:
Tel: 028 9441 3544 or email: BBSService@northerntrust.hscni.net
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Caring for those who have been bereaved by suicide


Support Group 2025-26 Dates

Wednesday 3rd September 2025
Wednesday 1st October 2025
Wednesday 5th November 2025
Wednesday 7th January 2026
Wednesday 4th February 2026
Wednesday 4th March 2026
Wednesday 1st April 2026
Wednesday 6th May 2026
Wednesday 3rd June 2026

7:00pm – 9:00pm
at
GORTALOWRY HOUSE, 94 CHURCH STREET, COOKSTOWN
BT80 8HX
For More Information Contact:
Tel: 028 9441 3544 or email: BBSService@northerntrust.hscni.net
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Caring for those who have been bereaved by suicide

Support Group 2025-26 Dates

Monday 1st September 2025
Monday 6th October 2025
Monday 3rd November 2025
Monday 5th January 2026
Monday 2nd February 2026
Monday 2nd March 2026
Monday 13th April 2026
Monday 11th May 2026
Monday 1st June 2026
7:00pm – 9:00pm 
At
GALGORM COMMUNITY CENTRE, 3 RAPHAEL WAY, GALGORMS PARKS, BALLYMENA  BT42 1GQ
For More Information Contact: Tel: 028 9441 3544 or email: BBSService@northerntrust.hscni.net
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